Individual Best Times (All Time)

Heidi Denyer - (1104234) - Wells Swimming Club - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:03.62
1:06.40
1:06.44
1:08.57
1:09.74
1:10.51
1:11.32
1:13.60
1:14.20
1:14.29
1:16.21
1:17.28

1:22.98

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:03.62
1:06.40
1:06.44
1:08.57
1:10.51
1:09.74
1:11.32
1:14.20
1:13.60

1:14.29
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

492
433
432
393
374
361
349
318
310
309
286
274
222

WA Pts

492
433
432
393
361
374
349
310
318
309

Round

Round

F

Date

18/11/18
07/10/17
23/09/17
08/07/17
24/09/16
30/10/16
03/04/16
26/01/16
26/01/16
09/01/16
26/07/15
25/10/15
19/04/15

Date

18/11/18
07/10/17
23/09/17
08/07/17
30/10/16
24/09/16
03/04/16
26/01/16
26/01/16
09/01/16

Meet

Team Bath AS Autumn Meet

Exeter October Meet

Mid Sussex Marlins 2017 Club Championships
Terry Fitzgerald Memorial Open Meet 2017
Mid Sussex Marlins Club Championships 2016
Millfield & Taunton Super Series

Littlehampton Easter Meet 2016

Somerset ASA County Championships
Somerset ASA County Championships

Tom Handley Memorial Trophey Meet

Mid Sussex Marlins 2015 Club Championships
Sussex County ASA Winter Competition 2015

Thanet No Frills Regional Qualifier Meet

Meet

Team Bath AS Autumn Meet

Exeter October Meet

Mid Sussex Marlins 2017 Club Championships
Terry Fitzgerald Memorial Open Meet 2017
Millfield & Taunton Super Series

Mid Sussex Marlins Club Championships 2016
Littlehampton Easter Meet 2016

Somerset ASA County Championships
Somerset ASA County Championships

Tom Handley Memorial Trophey Meet

Venue

Bristol
Plymouth
Burgess Hill
Hastings
Burgess Hill
Millfield
Bognor Regis
Millfield
Millfield
Brighton
Burgess Hill
Horsham

Margate

Venue

Bristol
Plymouth
Burgess Hill
Hastings
Millfield
Burgess Hill
Bognor Regis
Millfield
Millfield

Brighton

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Millfield
Millfield
Mid Sussex
Millfield
Mid Sussex
Millfield
Mid Sussex
Millfield
Millfield
Mid Sussex
Mid Sussex

Mid Sussex

Club Swam Under

Millfield
Millfield
Mid Sussex
Millfield
Millfield
Mid Sussex
Mid Sussex
Millfield
Millfield

Mid Sussex

Level

Level

2
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2

1:17.28 274 F 25/10/15  Sussex County ASA Winter Competition 2015 Horsham Mid Sussex 2
1:16.21 286 F 26/07/15 Mid Sussex Marlins 2015 Club Championships Burgess Hill Mid Sussex 4
1:22.98 222 H 19/04/15  Thanet No Frills Regional Qualifier Meet Margate 3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



