Individual Best Times (All Time)

Heidi Denyer - (1104234) - Wells Swimming Club - 100 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:03.62	492	F	18/11/18	Team Bath AS Autumn Meet	Bristol	Millfield	2
1:06.40	433	F	07/10/17	Exeter October Meet	Plymouth	Millfield	2
1:06.44	432	F	23/09/17	Mid Sussex Marlins 2017 Club Championships	Burgess Hill	Mid Sussex	4
1:08.57	393	F	08/07/17	Terry Fitzgerald Memorial Open Meet 2017	Hastings	Millfield	3
1:09.74	374	F	24/09/16	Mid Sussex Marlins Club Championships 2016	Burgess Hill	Mid Sussex	4
1:10.51	361	F	30/10/16	Millfield & Taunton Super Series	Millfield	Millfield	2
1:11.32	349	F	03/04/16	Littlehampton Easter Meet 2016	Bognor Regis	Mid Sussex	3
1:13.60	318	Н	26/01/16	Somerset ASA County Championships	Millfield	Millfield	2
1:14.20	310	F	26/01/16	Somerset ASA County Championships	Millfield	Millfield	2
1:14.29	309	F	09/01/16	Tom Handley Memorial Trophey Meet	Brighton	Mid Sussex	3
1:16.21	286	F	26/07/15	Mid Sussex Marlins 2015 Club Championships	Burgess Hill	Mid Sussex	4
1:17.28	274	F	25/10/15	Sussex County ASA Winter Competition 2015	Horsham	Mid Sussex	2
1:22.98	222	Н	19/04/15	Thanet No Frills Regional Qualifier Meet	Margate		3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:03.62	492	F	18/11/18	Team Bath AS Autumn Meet	Bristol	Millfield	2
1:06.40	433	F	07/10/17	Exeter October Meet	Plymouth	Millfield	2
1:06.44	432	F	23/09/17	Mid Sussex Marlins 2017 Club Championships	Burgess Hill	Mid Sussex	4
1:08.57	393	F	08/07/17	Terry Fitzgerald Memorial Open Meet 2017	Hastings	Millfield	3
1:10.51	361	F	30/10/16	Millfield & Taunton Super Series	Millfield	Millfield	2
1:09.74	374	F	24/09/16	Mid Sussex Marlins Club Championships 2016	Burgess Hill	Mid Sussex	4
1:11.32	349	F	03/04/16	Littlehampton Easter Meet 2016	Bognor Regis	Mid Sussex	3
1:14.20	310	F	26/01/16	Somerset ASA County Championships	Millfield	Millfield	2
1:13.60	318	Н	26/01/16	Somerset ASA County Championships	Millfield	Millfield	2
1:14.29 Copyright 2024	309 4	F	09/01/16	Tom Handley Memorial Trophey Meet	Brighton	Mid Sussex Powered By SPORT	3 SYSTEM

							Page 2 / 2
1:17.28	274	F	25/10/15	Sussex County ASA Winter Competition 2015	Horsham	Mid Sussex	2
1:16.21	286	F	26/07/15	Mid Sussex Marlins 2015 Club Championships	Burgess Hill	Mid Sussex	4
1:22.98	222	Н	19/04/15	Thanet No Frills Regional Qualifier Meet	Margate		3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS